
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Liam Barnett - (17674) - City of Cambridge SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.04 557 H 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

58.16 554 F 01/10/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

58.26 551 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

58.41 547 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

58.56 543 F 02/12/17 HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017 HERTFORDSHIRE Co Cambridge 3

58.68 539 F 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

58.77 537 H 01/10/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

58.86 534 F 27/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

58.89 534 F 30/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

58.90 533 H 29/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

58.98 531 H 17/11/18 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

59.09 528 F 29/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

59.17 526 H 30/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

59.20 525 F 16/12/18 Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Co Cambridge 3

59.26 524 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Co Cambridge 2

59.28 523 H 02/12/17 HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017 HERTFORDSHIRE Co Cambridge 3

59.45 519 H 13/07/19 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE JEANNE BARKER JULY OPEN Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

59.53 517 H 27/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

59.55 516 H 31/03/19 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

59.56 516 H 16/12/18 Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Co Cambridge 3

59.57 516 H 28/03/15 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge  2

59.68 513 F 28/01/17 Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017 Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

59.85 508 H 28/01/17 Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017 Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

59.87 508 F 28/03/15 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge  2

59.95 506 H 24/03/24 City of Cambridge Spring Open 2024 Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

59.96 506 F 01/07/13 Hemel Hempstead Sprint Champs Hemel Hempstead Co Cambridge 4

1:00.18 500 H 11/01/14 City of Cambridge Winter Meet Cambridge Co Cambridge 2
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1:00.18 500 H 11/01/14 City of Cambridge Winter Meet Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:00.25 498 H 19/11/15 City of Cambridge Club Championships Cambridge  4

1:00.26 498 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Co Cambridge 3

1:00.29 497 H 14/11/09 BUCS Championship (25m) Sheffield Co Cambridge 2

1:00.45 493 H 17/11/07 BUSA SC Champs 2007 Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

1:00.50 492 H 30/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:00.87 483 H 18/11/06 BUSA Short Course 2006 Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

1:01.44 470 F 19/10/13 Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet Hemel Hempstead Co Cambridge 3

1:01.47 469 F 17/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:01.52 468 H 17/11/19 COCSC 2019 Club Champs Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

1:01.67 465 H 17/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:01.79 462 H 15/11/08 BUCS 25m Champs 2008 Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

1:02.28 451 H 20/03/04 Hertfordshire County Champs Various Co Cambridge 2

1:02.45 447  22/05/04 Hatfield UK Challenge 2004 Herts Sport Village Co Cambridge 2

1:02.51 446 H 12/01/13 Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:02.57 445 H 04/03/06 Hertfordshire County Champ Borehamwood Co Cambridge 2

1:03.21 431  25/01/03 Maxwell 19th Open Meet Aylesbury Co Cambridge 2

1:03.26 430 H 02/12/23 City of Cambridge Club Champs 2023 Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

1:03.43 427 H 29/03/03 Hertfordshire County Champs Various Co Cambridge 2

1:03.70 422  31/05/03 Barnet Copthall GQ Meet Barnet Co Cambridge 2

1:03.97 416  22/05/04 Hatfield UK Challenge 2004 Herts Sport Village Co Cambridge 2

1:04.20 412  18/04/03 Reading Open Meet 2003 Reading  2

1:05.16 394 H 05/03/05 Hertfordshire County Champs Borehamwood Co Cambridge 2

1:07.34 357 H 17/03/02 Hertfordshire County Champs Hemel Hempstead Co Cambridge 2

1:14.15 267 H 10/03/01 Hertfordshire County Champs Various Co Cambridge 2

1:18.47 225 F 11/03/00 Hertfordshire ASA Champs Various Co Cambridge 2

1:19.09 220 H 11/03/00 Hertfordshire ASA Champs Various Co Cambridge 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.95 506 H 24/03/24 City of Cambridge Spring Open 2024 Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

1:03.26 430 H 02/12/23 City of Cambridge Club Champs 2023 Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

1:01.52 468 H 17/11/19 COCSC 2019 Club Champs Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

59.26 524 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Co Cambridge 2

59.09 528 F 29/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

58.90 533 H 29/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

59.45 519 H 13/07/19 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE JEANNE BARKER JULY OPEN Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

59.55 516 H 31/03/19 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

59.20 525 F 16/12/18 Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Co Cambridge 3

59.56 516 H 16/12/18 Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Co Cambridge 3

58.98 531 H 17/11/18 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

1:00.50 492 H 30/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

58.86 534 F 27/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

59.53 517 H 27/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

58.56 543 F 02/12/17 HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017 HERTFORDSHIRE Co Cambridge 3

59.28 523 H 02/12/17 HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017 HERTFORDSHIRE Co Cambridge 3

58.16 554 F 01/10/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

58.77 537 H 01/10/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

59.68 513 F 28/01/17 Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017 Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

59.85 508 H 28/01/17 Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017 Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

58.04 557 H 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:00.25 498 H 19/11/15 City of Cambridge Club Championships Cambridge  4

58.68 539 F 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

58.26 551 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



58.26 551 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

59.87 508 F 28/03/15 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge  2

59.57 516 H 28/03/15 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge  2

58.41 547 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

58.89 534 F 30/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

59.17 526 H 30/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:00.18 500 H 11/01/14 City of Cambridge Winter Meet Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:01.44 470 F 19/10/13 Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet Hemel Hempstead Co Cambridge 3

59.96 506 F 01/07/13 Hemel Hempstead Sprint Champs Hemel Hempstead Co Cambridge 4

1:00.26 498 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Co Cambridge 3

1:01.47 469 F 17/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:01.67 465 H 17/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:02.51 446 H 12/01/13 Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:00.29 497 H 14/11/09 BUCS Championship (25m) Sheffield Co Cambridge 2

1:01.79 462 H 15/11/08 BUCS 25m Champs 2008 Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

1:00.45 493 H 17/11/07 BUSA SC Champs 2007 Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

1:00.87 483 H 18/11/06 BUSA Short Course 2006 Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

1:02.57 445 H 04/03/06 Hertfordshire County Champ Borehamwood Co Cambridge 2

1:05.16 394 H 05/03/05 Hertfordshire County Champs Borehamwood Co Cambridge 2

1:02.45 447  22/05/04 Hatfield UK Challenge 2004 Herts Sport Village Co Cambridge 2

1:03.97 416  22/05/04 Hatfield UK Challenge 2004 Herts Sport Village Co Cambridge 2

1:02.28 451 H 20/03/04 Hertfordshire County Champs Various Co Cambridge 2

1:03.70 422  31/05/03 Barnet Copthall GQ Meet Barnet Co Cambridge 2

1:04.20 412  18/04/03 Reading Open Meet 2003 Reading  2

1:03.43 427 H 29/03/03 Hertfordshire County Champs Various Co Cambridge 2

1:03.21 431  25/01/03 Maxwell 19th Open Meet Aylesbury Co Cambridge 2

1:07.34 357 H 17/03/02 Hertfordshire County Champs Hemel Hempstead Co Cambridge 2

1:14.15 267 H 10/03/01 Hertfordshire County Champs Various Co Cambridge 2

1:18.47 225 F 11/03/00 Hertfordshire ASA Champs Various Co Cambridge 2

1:19.09 220 H 11/03/00 Hertfordshire ASA Champs Various Co Cambridge 2

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


